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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Tom C. Clark High School
Cibola High School

Reading High School
Southwest High School
Gloucester High School
Fleming Island High School
North Point High School
Providence High School
Union City High School
North Salem High School
Airport High School

Central Crossing High School
Blythewood High School
Bloomingdale High School
United South High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Waukegan High School

Floyd Central High School
Culpeper County High School
Mulberry Senior High School
Dallastown High School
Caddo Parish Magnet High School
Courtland High School
Passaic High School

Wilbur D. Mills High School
Zephyrhills High School
Foreman High School
Ramsay High School
Gloucester High School
Southwood High School

Spartan Valor
Mountain Devils
Lady Red Knights
Sea Angels

Scarlet Thunder
Golden "War" Eagles
Red Guard

Team Providence Unarmed
Eaglelets

Lady Vikings

Mighty Eagles
Unarmed Comets
Unarmed Bengals
Rajun Bulls Red
South Mighty Panthers
Phantoms

Unarmed Bulldogs
Highlander

Devil Dogs

Panther Battalion
Dallastown Unarmed
Crimson Mustangs
Triple Threat

Elite Indians
Comets

Unarmed Bulldogs
Hornets

Phantom Sphere
Fighting Fishermen
Unarmed Cowboys

4,648
4,296
4,197
4,130
4,130
4,085
4,073
4,072
4,050
4,044
3,979
3,923
3,921
3,870
3,859
3,850
3,811
3,777
3,683
3,657
3,649
3,548
3,530
3,525
3,269
2,948
2,923
2,471
2,123
1,934
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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Team Inspection
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United South High School
Reading High School
Gloucester High School
Tom C. Clark High School
North Point High School
Waukegan High School
Bloomingdale High School
Providence High School
Southwest High School
Union City High School
Airport High School

Central Crossing High School
Cibola High School
Blythewood High School
Culpeper County High School
North Salem High School
Fleming Island High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Floyd Central High School
Passaic High School

Caddo Parish Magnet High School
Courtland High School
Dallastown High School
Zephyrhills High School
Foreman High School
Mulberry Senior High School
Ramsay High School

Wilbur D. Mills High School
Southwood High School

South Mighty Panthers

Lady Red Knights
Scarlet Thunder
Spartan Valor
Red Guard
Unarmed Bulldogs
Rajun Bulls Red

Team Providence Unarmed

Sea Angels
Eaglelets

Mighty Eagles
Unarmed Comets
Mountain Devils
Unarmed Bengals
Devil Dogs

Lady Vikings
Golden "War" Eagles
Phantoms
Highlander

Elite Indians
Crimson Mustangs
Triple Threat
Dallastown Unarmed
Unarmed Bulldogs
Hornets

Panther Battalion
Phantom Sphere
Comets

Unarmed Cowboys

700
671
657
651
649
635
613
605
605
589
589
584
566
563
560
554
553
531
515
513
500
498
473
420
409
400
398
388
258
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Flight Regulation
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Tom C. Clark High School
Gloucester High School
Union City High School
Providence High School
Reading High School

North Salem High School
Airport High School
Gloucester High School
Cibola High School

Mulberry Senior High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Blythewood High School
Dallastown High School
North Point High School
Southwest High School
Central Crossing High School
Floyd Central High School
Bloomingdale High School
Fleming Island High School
Passaic High School
Courtland High School
Culpeper County High School
Wilbur D. Mills High School
United South High School
Caddo Parish Magnet High School
Zephyrhills High School
Foreman High School
Waukegan High School
Ramsay High School
Southwood High School

Spartan Valor (Laurens)
Scarlet Thunder (O'Toole)
Eaglelets (Tapia)

Team Providence Unarmed (Wright)

Lady Red Knights (Sanchez)
Lady Vikings (Ramos)

Mighty Eagles (Summerlin)
Fighting Fishermen (Ryan)
Mountain Devils (Contreras)
Panther Battalion (Williams)
Phantoms (Davis)

Unarmed Bengals (Free)
Dallastown Unarmed (Brunell)
Red Guard (Brown)

Sea Angels (Alcala)

Unarmed Comets (Hawthorn)
Highlander (DeSpain **)

Rajun Bulls Red (Kraatz)
Golden "War" Eagles (Mullin)
Elite Indians (Robles)

Triple Threat (Larkin)

Devil Dogs (Rammel)

Comets (Harris)

South Mighty Panthers (Carranza)
Crimson Mustangs (Stroud)
Unarmed Bulldogs (Fraley)
Hornets (Sanchez)

Unarmed Bulldogs (Moore)
Phantom Sphere (McNabb)
Unarmed Cowboys (Thompson)

919
915
914
889
887
878
860
854
852
839
817
790
784
776
766
759
752
749
718
713
709
707
690
674
670
636
572
543
423
210

4114



5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Providence High School
Gloucester High School
Reading High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Cibola High School

Airport High School
Gloucester High School
Union City High School
North Salem High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Mulberry Senior High School
Dallastown High School
Central Crossing High School
North Point High School
Blythewood High School
Wilbur D. Mills High School
Floyd Central High School
Courtland High School
Bloomingdale High School
Southwest High School
Passaic High School

Fleming Island High School
Culpeper County High School

Caddo Parish Magnet High School

United South High School
Zephyrhills High School
Foreman High School
Waukegan High School
Ramsay High School
Southwood High School

Team Providence Unarmed

Scarlet Thunder
Lady Red Knights
Spartan Valor
Mountain Devils
Mighty Eagles
Fighting Fishermen
Eaglelets

Lady Vikings
Phantoms

Panther Battalion
Dallastown Unarmed
Unarmed Comets
Red Guard
Unarmed Bengals
Comets
Highlander

Triple Threat
Rajun Bulls Red
Sea Angels

Elite Indians
Golden "War" Eagles
Devil Dogs

Crimson Mustangs

South Mighty Panthers

Unarmed Bulldogs
Hornets

Unarmed Bulldogs
Phantom Sphere
Unarmed Cowboys

304
300
300
299
295
290
287
283
282
282
281
265
261
260
252
247
245
242
239
238
234
230
223
221
195
191
168
163
140
45
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1 Blythewood High School

2 Central Crossing High School
3 Cibola High School

4 Tom C. Clark High School

5 Culpeper County High School
6 Delaware County AFJROTC

7 Fleming Island High School

8 Dallastown High School

9 Bloomingdale High School

10  Floyd Central High School

11 Caddo Parish Magnet High School
12 Waukegan High School

13 Courtland High School

14 North Salem High School

15  Mulberry Senior High School
16  Reading High School

17  Southwest High School

18 Gloucester High School

19  Airport High School

20  United South High School

21 Gloucester High School

22 Union City High School

23 Wilbur D. Mills High School
24  Foreman High School

25 North Point High School

26  Providence High School

27  Passaic High School

28  Zephyrhills High School

29  Southwood High School

30 Ramsay High School
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Unarmed Bengals
Unarmed Comets
Mountain Devils
Spartan Valor

Devil Dogs
Phantoms

Golden "War" Eagles
Dallastown Unarmed
Rajun Bulls Red
Highlander

Crimson Mustangs
Unarmed Bulldogs
Triple Threat

Lady Vikings
Panther Battalion
Lady Red Knights
Sea Angels

Fighting Fishermen
Mighty Eagles
South Mighty Panthers
Scarlet Thunder
Eaglelets

Comets

Hornets

Red Guard

Team Providence Unarmed
Elite Indians
Unarmed Bulldogs
Unarmed Cowboys
Phantom Sphere

836
814
811
789
787
784
772
761
760
750
748
743
736
715
714
706
704
702
684
662
652
651
647
634
615
611
593
577
536
522
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Team Exhibition
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Tom C. Clark High School
Fleming Island High School
Southwest High School
North Point High School
Cibola High School
Providence High School
Waukegan High School
North Salem High School
Union City High School
Reading High School
Gloucester High School
Airport High School

Passaic High School
Mulberry Senior High School
Floyd Central High School
United South High School
Wilbur D. Mills High School
Central Crossing High School
Bloomingdale High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Caddo Parish Magnet High School
Blythewood High School
Dallastown High School
Courtland High School
Culpeper County High School
Zephyrhills High School
Foreman High School
Ramsay High School
Southwood High School

Spartan Valor
Golden "War" Eagles
Sea Angels

Red Guard
Mountain Devils

Team Providence Unarmed

Unarmed Bulldogs
Lady Vikings
Eaglelets

Lady Red Knights
Scarlet Thunder
Mighty Eagles
Elite Indians
Panther Battalion
Highlander

South Mighty Panthers
Comets

Unarmed Comets
Rajun Bulls Red
Phantoms

Crimson Mustangs
Unarmed Bengals
Dallastown Unarmed
Triple Threat
Devil Dogs
Unarmed Bulldogs
Hornets

Phantom Sphere
Unarmed Cowboys

798
726
720
708
698
663
630
613
607
582
581
575
574
566
556
551
515
507
499
497
494
482
480
462
446
379
376
324
298
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