2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	4,648
2	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils	4,296
3	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,197
4	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	4,130
5	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder	4,130
6	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles	4,085
7	North Point High School	Red Guard	4,073
8	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	4,072
9	Union City High School	Eaglelets	4,050
10	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	4,044
11	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	3,979
12	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets	3,923
13	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	3,921
14	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	3,870
15	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers	3,859
16	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms	3,850
17	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	3,811
18	Floyd Central High School	Highlander	3,777
19	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs	3,683
20	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	3,657
21	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed	3,649
22	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs	3,548
23	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	3,530
24	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	3,525
25	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets	3,269
26	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	2,948
27	Foreman High School	Hornets	2,923
28	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	2,471
29	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen	2,123
30	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	1,934

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Team Inspection

1	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers	700
2	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	671
3	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder	657
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	651
5	North Point High School	Red Guard	649
6	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	635
7	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	613
8	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	605
9	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	605
10	Union City High School	Eaglelets	589
11	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	589
12	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets	584
13	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils	566
14	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	563
15	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs	560
16	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	554
17	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles	553
18	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms	531
19	Floyd Central High School	Highlander	515
20	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	513
21	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs	500
22	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	498
23	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed	473
24	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	420
25	Foreman High School	Hornets	409
26	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	400
27	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	398
28	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets	388
29	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	258

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Flight Regulation

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor (Laurens)	919
2	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder (O'Toole)	915
3	Union City High School	Eaglelets (Tapia)	914
4	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed (Wright)	889
5	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Sanchez)	887
6	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Ramos)	878
7	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Summerlin)	860
8	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen (Ryan)	854
9	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils (Contreras)	852
10	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion (Williams)	839
11	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms (Davis)	817
12	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (Free)	790
13	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed (Brunell)	784
14	North Point High School	Red Guard (Brown)	776
15	Southwest High School	Sea Angels (Alcala)	766
16	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets (Hawthorn)	759
17	Floyd Central High School	Highlander (DeSpain **)	752
18	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red (Kraatz)	749
19	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles (Mullin)	718
20	Passaic High School	Elite Indians (Robles)	713
21	Courtland High School	Triple Threat (Larkin)	709
22	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs (Rammel)	707
23	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets (Harris)	690
24	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers (Carranza)	674
25	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs (Stroud)	670
26	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs (Fraley)	636
27	Foreman High School	Hornets (Sanchez)	572
28	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs (Moore)	543
29	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere (McNabb)	423
30	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys (Thompson)	210

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	304
2	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder	300
3	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	300
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	299
5	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils	295
6	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	290
7	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen	287
8	Union City High School	Eaglelets	283
9	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	282
10	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms	282
11	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	281
12	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed	265
13	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets	261
14	North Point High School	Red Guard	260
15	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	252
16	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets	247
17	Floyd Central High School	Highlander	245
18	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	242
19	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	239
20	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	238
21	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	234
22	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles	230
23	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs	223
24	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs	221
25	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers	195
26	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	191
27	Foreman High School	Hornets	168
28	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	163
29	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	140
30	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	45

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	836
2	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets	814
3	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils	811
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	789
5	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs	787
6	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms	784
7	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles	772
8	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed	761
9	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	760
10	Floyd Central High School	Highlander	750
11	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs	748
12	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	743
13	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	736
14	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	715
15	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	714
16	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	706
17	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	704
18	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen	702
19	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	684
20	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers	662
21	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder	652
22	Union City High School	Eaglelets	651
23	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets	647
24	Foreman High School	Hornets	634
25	North Point High School	Red Guard	615
26	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	611
27	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	593
28	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	577
29	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	536
30	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	522

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Team Exhibition

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	798
2	Fleming Island High School	Golden "War" Eagles	726
3	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	720
4	North Point High School	Red Guard	708
5	Cibola High School	Mountain Devils	698
6	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	663
7	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	630
8	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	613
9	Union City High School	Eaglelets	607
10	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	582
11	Gloucester High School	Scarlet Thunder	581
12	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	575
13	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	574
14	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	566
15	Floyd Central High School	Highlander	556
16	United South High School	South Mighty Panthers	551
17	Wilbur D. Mills High School	Comets	515
18	Central Crossing High School	Unarmed Comets	507
19	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	499
20	Delaware County AFJROTC	Phantoms	497
21	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustangs	494
22	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	482
23	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Unarmed	480
24	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	462
25	Culpeper County High School	Devil Dogs	446
26	Zephyrhills High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	379
27	Foreman High School	Hornets	376
28	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	324
29	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	298